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UC Transfer Approvals 
 
Cañada received UC transfer approval for all of the following Cañada courses, effective Fall 2020:  
 
Note that many of the courses are P.E. which are almost always approved for UC transfer, although UC transfer students are limited to 4 PE 
transfer units.  However, we also received approval for several non-PE courses that will benefit students and help enrollment for these 
courses.  The courses are:   
 

• BUS 113 Personal Finance;  
• EDUC 265 Positive Behavior Support in Inclusive Settlings; 
• MART 374, 392, 393, & 394 User Interface/User Experience Design Program courses;  
• ART 131  
• MUS 260 

 
Here is the complete list of approvals: 
 

• AQUA 127.1 - Swim Stroke Development I (1.00)  
• AQUA 127.2 - Swim Stroke Development II (1.00) 
• INDV 121.1 - Badminton I (1.00)  
• INDV 121.2 - Badminton II (1.00) 
• VARS 300 - Varsity Basketball: Women (1.50) 
• VARS 350 - Women's Varsity Badminton (3.00) 
• VARS 400 - Women's Varsity Water Polo (3.00) 
• FITN 128.1 - Core Strength and Functional Training I (1.00)  
• FITN 128.2 - Core Strength and Functional Training II (1.00) 
• FITN 301.1 - Spinning I (1.00)  
• FITN 301.2 - Spinning II (1.00) 
• FITN 301.3 - Spinning III (1.00) 
• DANC 117.1 - Tap Dance I (1.00) 
• DANC 117.2 - Tap Dance II (1.00) 
• DANC 117.3 - Tap Dance III (1.00) 



• DANC 117.4 - Tap Dance IV (1.00) 
• DANC 161.1 - Tango Argentino I (1.00) 
• DANC 161.2 - Tango Argentino II (1.00) 
• DANC 161.3 - Tango Argentino III (1.00) 
• DANC 161.4 - Tango Argentino IV (1.00) 
• MUS. 260 - Music in Film, Television and Multimedia (3.00) 
• ART 131 - Art History Goes to the Movies (3.00) 
• EDUC 265 - Positive Behavior Support in Inclusive Settings (3.00)  
• BUS. 113 - Personal Finance (3.00) 
• MART 374 - UX Research Methods (3.00)  
• MART 392 - Content Strategy and UX Writing (3.00)  
• MART 393 - UX Data Visualization (3.00)  
• MART 394 - Interaction Design (3.00)  

 
The following courses were previously approved for UC transfer, but re-submitted because of prerequisite changes.  The courses were again 
approved for UC transfer: 
 

• DANC 140.2 Ballet II 
• DANC 140.3 Ballet III 
• DANC 130.2 Jazz Dance II 
• DANC 130.3 Jazz Dance III 
• DANC 151.2 Social Dance II 
• DANC 151.3 Social Dance III 
• DANC 400.2 Dance Performance and Production II 
• DANC 125.2 Salsa II 
• DANC 125.3 Salsa III 
• DANC 125.4 Salsa IV 

 
 

 

 



 

Cañada College 2020-2021 
Summary of Curricular Changes 

 
Legend 

PREFIX# = Course Number; TITLE = Course title; NEW = New Course; REV = Revised Courses that have undergone substantial 
changes; DEL = Deletion; UNITS/UNIT CHANGES = Unit value; UC = UC transferable--- A for Approved Courses and P for 
courses pending; COMMENTS/PREFIX/PREREQUISITE CHANGE= details of the change; EFFECTIVE DATE = effective date 
of change. 

 

 

Prefix # Title/Title Change NEW REV DEL Units/ 
Unit 

Change 

UC COMMENTS/CHANGES EFFECTIVE 
SEMESTER 

AQUA 127.1 Swim Stroke Development I X     1 P   Fall 2020 
AQUA 127.2 Swim Stroke Development II X     1 P   Fall 2020 
ART 119 The Golden Age of Painting in 

Northern Europe  
    X 3     Fall 2020 

ART 131 Art History Goes to the Movies X     3 P   Fall 2020 
ART 351 Basic Black & White 

Photography 
    X 3     Fall 2020 

ART  352 Intermediate Black & White 
Photography 

    X 3     Fall 2020 

BUS. 113 Personal Finance X     3 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  220 Dance Conditioning     X 1     Fall 2020 
DANC  117.1 Tap Dance I X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  117.2 Tap Dance II X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  117.3 Tap Dance III X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  117.4 Tap Dance IV X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  161.1 Tango Argentino I X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  161.2 Tango Argentino II X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  161.3 Tango Argentino III X     1 P   Fall 2020 



DANC  161.4 Tango Argentino IV X     1 P   Fall 2020 
DANC  130.2 Jazz Dance II   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  130.3 Jazz Dance III   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  151.2 Hip Hop II   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  151.3 Hip Hop III   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  125.2 Salsa II   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  125.3 Salsa III   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  125.4 Salsa IV   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  400.2 Dance Performance and 

Production II 
  X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 

DANC  140.2 Ballet II   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DANC  140.3 Ballet III   X   1 A Prerequisite Change Fall 2020 
DSKL 811 Learning Skills Assessment     X 0.5     Fall 2020 
DSKL 822 Study Smart Skills     X 1     Fall 2020 
DSKL 827 Assistive Computer Technology: 

Smartpen 
    X 0.5     Fall 2020 

DSKL 829 Assistive Technology - Text-to-
Speech Program 

    X 0.5     Fall 2020 

FASH 169 Evening Gown Construction X     2     Fall 2020 
FITN 128 Core Strength and Functional 

Training  
    X 1     Fall 2020 

FITN 128.1 Core Strength and Functional 
Training I 

X     1 P   Fall 2020 

FITN 128.2 Core Strength and Functional 
Training II 

X     1 P   Fall 2020 

FITN 301.1 Spinning I X     1 P   Fall 2020 
FITN 301.2 Spinning II X     1 P   Fall 2020 
FITN 301.3 Spinning III X     1 P   Fall 2020 
INDV 121.1 Badminton I X     1 P   Fall 2020 
INDV 121.2 Badminton II X     1 P   Fall 2020 



LEGL 250 Legal Research and Writing   X   3   
Elimination of 
Prerequisite Fall 2020 

LEGL 251 Torts   X   3   
Elimination of 
Prerequisite Fall 2020 

LEGL 252 
Civil Litigation and Trial 
Preparation   X   3   

Elimination of 
Prerequisite Fall 2020 

LEGL 254 Family Law   X   3   
Elimination of 
Prerequisite Fall 2020 

LEGL 264 Contracts   X   3   
Elimination of 
Prerequisite Fall 2020 

MART 430 3D Character Animation     X 3     Fall 2020 
MART 680CK History of Video Games     X 3     Fall 2020 
MART 424 3D Animation Fundamentals X     3     Fall 2020 
MART 374 UX Research Methods X     3 P   Fall 2020 
MART 393 UX Data Visualization X     3 P   Fall 2020 
MART 394 Interaction Design X     3 P   Fall 2020 
MART 368 Introduction to Web Design     X 3     Fall 2020 
MART 369 Advanced Web Design     X 3     Fall 2020 
MART 377 Advanced Digital Imaging     X 3     Fall 2020 
MART  440 Video Game 3D Production 

Techniques 
    X 1.5     Fall 2020 

MART  425 Advanced 3D Animation X     3     Fall 2020 
MART  680CL Advanced 3D Animation X     3     SP 2020 
MART  392 Content Strategy and UX 

Writing X     3 P   Fall 2020 
VARS 300 Varsity Basketball: Women X     1.5 P   Fall 2020 
VARS 350 Women's Varsity Badminton X     3 P   Fall 2020 
VARS 400 Women's Varsity Water Polo X     3 P   Fall 2020 

 

 


